CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

4. For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your
sales representative or send an email to: SaveEnergy@erp-power.com
60-120 W
EVM
Series
EVM
series
+ LEDs
- LEDs
+ Dim
- Dim 0-10 V
Dimmer
TRIAC/ELV Dimmer
5
Min Max
EVM060W-1400-42-C0B 120 - 277 1400 58.8 30 42
EVM080W-1250-56 120 - 277 1250 70.0 40 56
EVM080W-1750-42 120 - 277 1750 73.5 30 42
EVM080W-1900-42 120 - 277 1900 79.8 30 42
EVM090W-1050-84 [1] 120 - 277 1050 88.2 70 84
EVM090W-1700-48-N1B [2] 120 - 277 1700 81.6 37 48
EVM090W-2000-42 120 - 277 2000 84.0 30 42
EVM100W-1200-80 [1] 120 - 277 1200 96.0 66 80
EVM100W-1200-84 [1] 120 - 277 1200 100.8 70 84
EVM100W-1700-56 120 - 277 1700 95.2 40 56
EVM100W-2100-45 120 - 277 2100 94.5 32 45
EVM100W-2350-42 120 - 277 2350 98.7 30 42
EVM110W-2000-52-N1B [1][3] 120 - 277 2000 104.0 40 52
EVM110W-2500-42 [1] 120 - 277 2500 105.0 30 42
EVM120W-1400-84 120 - 277 1400 117.6 70 84
EVM120W-2700-42 [1] 120 - 277 2700 113.4 30 42
EVM120W-3000-40 [1] 120 - 277 3000 120.0 30 40
EVM060W: up to 60W
ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input Voltage
(Vac)
Iout
(mA)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
EVM090W: 81 to 90W
EVM100W: 91 to 100W
EVM110W: 101 to 110W
EVM120W: 111 to 120W
EVM080W: up to 80W